4.
20
 N
o
m
in
a
l

LAST SAVE Date:  Wednesday, 14 May 2008 12:13:57 PM
CST
Product No.
L (OD)
(mm)
t
mm)
L(ID)
(mm)
W(ID)
(mm) Kg/m
EIyy
(kNm 2̂)
EIxx
(kNm 2̂)
S-MR-076-000 81 2.5 76 x 76 0.97 48 48
S-MR-080-000 85.2 2.6 80 x 80 1.06 58 58
S-MR-113-000 118 2.5 113 x 71 1.19 114 57
S-MR-120-000 126 3 120 x 78 1.54 169 89
S-MR-134-000 140 3 134 x 84 1.71 236 117
S-MR-142-000 148.6 3.3 142 x 92 2.01 315 165
S-MR-166-000 174.4 4.2 166 x 101 2.92 605 288
S-MR-191-000 200 4.5 191 x 111 3.54 960 426